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
apartment. Private entrance, coiy
and clean. or eve. 2.0422.

NEW 3 ROOM apartment, range, re-

frigerator, fireplace, laundry facili-
ties. $65. 1076 Bellevue.

00:30 00 43

I KOIN Klock KOIN Klock
Sy mphonette I Farm Time
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I Knox Manning
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IBrk. Nook
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rangement or mis nome will please your fancy. Stall shower, tile bath, insadutility, fireplace, loads of built-in- s. Price $14,750. CALL PETE GE1SER.
SALESMAN

LATE BUILT HOME N. E Fireplace, hdwd. firs.. 3 bdrms.. oil floor furnaca.Attached garage Lot 60 x 150 ft. Price $7750 with small down payment.
CALL O. V. HUME CO-O- P. BROKER.

A GOOD OLDER HOME beautifully landscaped lot This could bejust what you are looking for. $8500. CALL J. E. LAW. SALESMAN.
$500 DOWN Lge. home that has several apts . needs redecorating. Well locatedon lge corner lot North. Total price $7950. CALL O. V. HUME. CO-O- P.

BROKER.

LOCATED NORTH 3 bdrms. fireplace, oil furnace, corner lot, dble. garage,
full bsmt. Home in excellent condition. Price $13,500. TO SEE CALL
RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

CLOSE IN SOUTH Good home, full basement . firplace. Carpets .
Price $7900. CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

456 N Church Ph

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S Liberty St p

Evenings & Sundays CaD

FRIDAY'S BROADCASTS
Pacific Standard Time

KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490. KGAE 1430. KOIN 970. KGV? 620. KEX 1190

FM: Megacycles - KOIN 101:1; KEX 92.3

in goo4 faith the programs antFditor's note- - The States an publishes
stations, but because oftlmes the Programs are

tagged provWed
without notification, this newspaper cannot b. responsible for tb.

O. V. Hume. Broker. J

TRADER HUDKINS
2 LOTS South and acres east. Owner will trade either or both for farm

machinery, car, or truck.

RESTAURANT. Service station, and repair shop in suburban Salem. I.ong lease,
fully equipped, doing good business. $2 500 buys everything. Owner will
trade for car or trailer house.

10 ACRES. 3 rm house. Owner will trade for close-i- n acreage or house in Salem,
suitable for renting $4,300 full price.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS new and wry attractive. I.g. LR with f.. place. 2 BR's.
view. Dbl. garage, ldy. rom., Patio in rear yard. $13,500 or owner will trade
for Salem rental property

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
250 N. High St. Phone

Ph. Eves:

ROOMERS. NOT RUMORS
will help buy this older home. Close in, North of State St Full basement

All large looms. $9000. Terms to suit.
OLD AGE ASSISTANCE

Live down rent the upstairs apmt. in this charming duplex. Full basement.
Near town and Memorial Hospital. Asking $14,500.

STARTING TO SCHOOL?
Ideal location for the youngsters starting to school No busy streets to cross.

4-- home Full basement Fairmount district. $10,500.

UNDER $10,000
A new 2-- home. Large lot. Inside untility. Fireplace. Auto, oil heat. A good

buy in South Village. Terms.

A. A. Larsen, Realtor

IT'S YOUR
TOWN

OWN A PART

accuracy nernai
HOUR 00:30 00:15
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Country Ed. J. Lee Wills iNew
y . -- t Edition lAgronsky IBob Garred

6 KGAE

KSLM
KOCO

KOIN
KGW
KEX

Lee Ohm art

Break. Gang
I J-- R Ranch
(Brk. Nook
iVaile News
I Old Songs
Break. Club

705 Apartments) For Rent
3 ROOM furnished apt., private bath.

Ph. or evenings.
FURN 2 rm cottage. $35: 1 rm, S2X

Inq Apt 4. 827 N Liberty.
VERY DES1REABLE, unfurnished 3

room apt Electric stove St refriger-
ator.' bath, shower, hot water heat,
water included. $50. Phone

Ambassador Apts.
Nicely furnished apartment. 550 N

Summer.
i i

VERY NICE unfurnished 1 bedroom
apartment. Range, refrigerator and
washing machine. Phone 17.

707 Houses For Rent
UPSTAIRS 2 bedroom living room kit-

chen, bath. $55. Utilities. 133 S. 19.

2 BEDROOM house for adults. No pets.
Phone

HUSBAND called into service, myself
and infant willing to share house
with working woman. Child welcome.
Call

3 BEDROOM HOUSE. $50 month. Call
evenings.

SMALL HOUSE for rent or sale. Bus
close. Phone

OR SALE. 8 room modern house. Ap-
proximately 1 acre. Good well. Fam-
ily orchard, l'a block to school. Good
road. Call Gervais 3073.

ATTRACTIVE unfurnished 1 bedroom
duplex, range, electric heat, bus ser-
vice, play pen in rear. $45 month. 1544
Elm St. W. Salem.

4 ROOM unfurnished house. $37.50. Pen
ood location. Ph

5 RM. FLAT, stove and refrigerator.
400 nlk. N. Summer. $65. B. M. Mason.
Rlt. Ph.

451 N. 21st. 4 bedroom, inquire 1445
Pair

NEWER 1 bedj-oo- clean, pleasant,
Call Rawlings Realty. Phone

or
FOR RENT: 4 Rm. modern house on

5 A. South. Good well. Small barn.
Berries. $50 mo

CHAS. HUDKINS St SON
Realtors

250 N. High St Ph.
$46.50 REDECORATED. 5 room duplex.

(2 bedrooms), unfurnished, accept
range. j block to Capitol Shopping
Center. Phone

NICE 1 bedroom rental. Call
3 ROOM furnished cottage, near Hol-

lywood 2125 Mvrtle Ave
FOR RENT, small house. 2 room and

kitchenette. Furnished or unfurnish-
ed. Also trailer space. 1740 Oxford.
Phone

1110 N. 5th. Will rent with option to
buy. G.I. approved home,
newlv dec bsmt . furnace.

1 BEDROOM unfurnished all electric
house on bus stop. Phone
1179 6th.

708 FGnus, Tracts For Rent
SEVERAL PiJCES from 6 to 20 miles

from Salem. 12 to 20 A. D. A. Fish
1488 S Commercial Phone

709 Wanted to Rent
HOUSE OR APARTMENT, large or

small, furnished or unfurnished. In
Salem or out. Box 372. co States-
man.

710 Wanted to Rent Houses
WANTED TO RENT. Large 3 or 4 bed-

room home for physician. Will lease.
References. Reply Box 375, States-- m

in.
2 BEDROOM house cm 10 acre pasture

ground within 10-1- 5 miles of Saiem.
Phone

FAMILY with 2 children require 2 or
3 bedroom home in citv limits.

2 OR 3 BEDROOM home desireable
tenants. Call Eve n i nes.

2 BEDROOM house, garage, wired fur
range, no children, prefer outside
citv. with bus srevice close. Phone

714 Business Rentals
2 RENTALS in Hollywood district,

cheap. Coi ld use as one. has door
between Call evenings.

OFFICE SPACE 400 sq. Ft. Apply 200
Liveslev Blrig. or Phone

BUSINESS Room B L. Stiff

716 Resort Rentals
SEVEN FIRS Motel. Agate Beach. Ore-

gon. Cottages. Modern, Clean. Gas
Equipped. Rates $5 and $6. Ph. New-
port 927W3.

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportunities

Equipped Restaurant
$2950. Close down town, nice clean

place. Modernly equipped and not
oid Popular location. Come buy on
good terms.

Art Madsen
1326 State St.

Phone or

Suburban Grocery
Old established place, money maker

sickness cause of sale stock & equip-
ment for $4500.00 rent $50.00.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
404 South High Phone

GROCERY AND MEAT MARKET
One of Salem's best neighborhood
markets, doing a $150,000 gross busi-
ness, will sell all equipment and
lease, with option, for $5950.00 and
all new clean stock at inventory.

Geo. A. Walters. Realtor
Ph. or 960 S. Com!

HUDKINS BUY LINES

RESTAURANT &

FOUNTAIN
Located In valley town near Salem.

Living qtrs, all eqpt. and stock and
inventory. Grossing approximately
$1,000.00 per mo. $4,250 total price.
Easy terms arranged.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Ph.
Ph. eves:

UNION Service Station for lease. In-
ventory around $1850. On Highway
99. Phone

FOR SALE or trade. Grocery store.
Salem, Ore. Suburban cash and carry
with living quarters. Two can han-
dle. Acreage or home acceptable
Box 369. Statesman.

furnished apt., good income.
In heart of shopping center. A small
down payment. By owner. Phone

802 Business Property
PLUS acres, available R. R. siding
Phoir

804 Suburban
SUBURBAN acre. ' excellent gar

den soil. 2 B R. nouse. Well located
North $5800. Sm. Dn. pvmt. Call Al
Bell. Realtor eve.

FOR ONLY $7,850. completely redecor-
ated Cape Cod home.
In beautiful setting. Fruit and nut
trees. Extra lot available. 2310 S. 12th
St.

806 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER, 3 rm. house, elect, hot

water, metal cabinet sink. Well andpressure tank. $2930. $295 Dn.. $30 a
Mo. Eve.

FOR QUICK sale by owner, most de
sireable ' bedroom home. Block from
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

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
477 Court St. Phone -
Eve. Ralph Maddy Ted Morrison L. Lorenx

Henry Torvend

News ITelloTest I Answer Man
Music I Music Music
Matinee (Matinee Matinee
2d Mrs Burton1 Perry Mason INorah Drake
Doub Nothing Doub Nothing Brighter Day
Whispering Sts.iChet Huntley Barney Keep

10 KOCO
KGAE
KOIN

KSLM

KGW
KEX

REALTY

Eves: Mr. Parsons

High

Andy Halvorsen Ph.
Sunday

RANCH TYPE
Large house (1300 Sq. Ft.)

with den, huge laundry room, spa-
cious living room with fireplace, sep-
arate dining room, large kitchen with
breakfast space, bath with shower,
double lot, all landscaped, located
North on Dearborn Avenue. $12,900.
FH A. Terms.

iy2 STORY
2 bedrooms downstairs, room for 2

mfire upstairs. All Hardwood floors,
automatic forced air oil furnace,
fireplace. Located on Englewood Av-
enue. $12,500.00, Maximum financing.

Abrams, Bourland
& Skinner

411 MASONIC BLDG.
Real Estate Insurance Mortgage Loans
Off. Eves. Ph. Mel Kelley

CLUETT & KENYON
REALTORS

1980 Fairgrounds Rd.

ONLY $5250 Cozy plastered
home; So. Salem. Easy terms; move
right in.

HOLLYWOOD DIST. Substantial
home: fireplace: basement.

Large lot. Reduced to sell.
3 BEDROOMS Very pleasant. old

home; hdwd. floors: dining rm Well-ke- pt

shady lot. Suburban South.
Value at $10,500.

OPPORTUNITY Have a comfortable
home to live in PLUS a neat
furnished rental. Both for

$9450 Owner offers reasonable terms.
Eve Ph or

BARGAINS (GALORE)
$5980 FULL PRICE

CENTRALLY LOCATED 2 bdrm. home
Beautiful yard, outside fireplace.
$1200 will handle.

$6950 FULL PRICE
MODERN 2 bdrm. home, spacious

rooms, fireplace, nice lot close to
town with all conveniences. $1500
down and $50 per month.

ATTENTION. PLEASE
We have 3 homes to choose from In the

$8500 bracket that will go G.I. or F.
H.A.. each and every one first class
merchandise. Call and let us show
you these properties.

SACRIFICE $11,000
This New King wood Heights property

with excellent view overlooking
Salem. Spacious rooms, fireplace and
large daylight basement. Truly a
beautiful home. Excellent terms can
be arranged. (We'd like for you to
compare this against others you have
seen.)

ON THE ABOVE SEE
H. E. COREY (CO-O- P BROKER)

EVE. PH
j ACRE

Close in on Silverton Road. 3 bdrm.
modern home. Only $8900, with $2000
down.

i ACRE
Close in on Wallace Road. 5 bdrm.

older home. 2 sets plumbing. $8000
CASH.

45 ACRES
Silverton Flax Fnt (2 miles West

Silverton). Live creek. Price $9000.
90 ACRES

COAST DAIRY & STOCK RANCH.
Lots of good painted bldgs. Bldgs.
worth asking price of $17,000. TERMS

ON THE ABOVE SEE
T. T. ANDERSON. EVE. PH.

L0G
nrrrrrrwiTTri $mi

NEW. 3 BR. ranch syle. North Subur-
ban. Lovely room arrangement. Large
utility rm. Excellent garden soil. Your
te-- may buy this. Call Frances
Knaop. Eve. Al Bell.
Realtor.

KSLM adies Fair ! idles Fair
KOCO vfusic I Baseball11 KGAE Matinee Matinee
KOIN Macleod Newt I Come Get It
KGW Foster News IRoad of Life

KEX Paul Harvey (Noon Edition

KSLM Top Trades I 'ews
KOCO Baseball I Baseball12 KGAE Seredane ISeredane
KOIN Hilltop hse. iCarl Smith
KGW Backstage Wife Stella Dallas

KEX Kay West IKay West

KSLM Jai-- Kirkwood iJack Kirkwood
KOCO Baseball Baseball

1 KGAE Record Room Record Room
KOIN Jack Owens IWayne King
KGW Plain Bill IFr. Pa. Farrell
KEX Cal Tinney ICal Tinney

'Sebastian ShowSebastian Show
1. LOVELY home North. Spacious Liv. Rm. with fireplace, din. Rm. foB

ceiled basement. Oil F. A. Furnace. Three-ca- r garage, corner lot. $11,7NL
F. H. A. Call Mr. Eell.

2. furnished home with sawdust heat. Base. Large lot nort
Near St. Vincent & Highland schools. $8,600. G. I.'s. Look It this! Can
Frances Knapp.

3. SUBURBAN 2 ACRE. Good garden soil. Cute home. Nica lawn and,
trees. $5850, low down payment. Call M. Waller. '

4. NEAR ST. VINCENT. Attractive 3-- B R. Home, fireplace. OWNER LEAVINCL
MUST SELL. $10,500. CALL MR. BYRKIT.

KSLM News I Paula Stone
KOCO Magic Melody IMagic Melody
KGAE Record Room Record Room
KOIN Kirkham News Art. Godfrey2
KGW Travelers iiraveiers
KEX Review Music Bel Ring

KSLM Baseball (Baseball
KOCO Second Look Bob Crosby3 KGAE Record Room Record
KOIN Godfrey I Godfrey
KGW Life Beautiful I Music Box
KEX Nthwesterners Squirrel

Room

Cage

"Al"

BELL
Off.

Eve. Knapp. Bell.

191 S.
Ph.

A. E. Beckett Ph.
Eves, and

Englewood Dist.
A dandy late built 2 Br. home with

double the closet & storage space
of an ordinary home. Fireplace, din.
rm.. fine kitchen, floored attic, base-
ment, double plumbing Ac 2 car
garage owner needs larger.

W. Salem
Just like new. 2 Br. dn.. 2 up: din.

room, dream kitchen, beautiful new
carpets 2 lots take an old home that
needs some repair as dn. payment.

EDGE OF TOWN
Large 3 Br. home, newly decorated

basement and barn. 3 acres in a
pretty secluded setting. Easy terms.
Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgxave Realtors
1211 Edgewater. Eve.
$16,500.00

Beautiful, new. modern 3 B R. home.
Candalaria Heights. Large L.R.. D R..
Full basement. Auto, forced air fur-
nace ar garage. Good terms.

$7,800.00
Clean, modern 2 BR. home on lot
78x111 Keizer Dist. 3 yrs. old. $1,500
down. Very good buy.

$1,950.00
'2 Acre with small home. Chicken
house. On paved street. Close to
school. $350.00 down. $30 00 per
month.

Call Stanley Brown, with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
167 S. High St. Ph.

Evenings
SNUG HARBOR $2,950

Dandy little 3 Rm. cabin. 'a Acre. 17
fruit and nut trees, 'ocated on Wi-
llamette River, fine view, natural
harbor, enjo- - boating, swimming,
fishing. 6 miles of Salem. B. M. Ma-so- n.

Rlt. 164 S. Comm'l. Ph

SKY RANCH
Country living at its best. Lovely roll-

ing acres in permanent pasture that
carries ten head of white face cattle.
1,800 sq. ft. ranch style home and
large garage situated on top of hill
with beautiful view over city, valley
and mountains. The living room has
8x10 thermopane windows, oversize
fireplace, dining room has view win-
dows St fireplace. 2 large bedrooms
with built-in- s. 2 complete baths with
showers. Pleasant knotty pine den
for the man in the house. The kitchen
is just what the Mrs. ordered, also
has a lovely nook with view windows.
Stable with 3 box stalls, feed room,
hay storage, shower, toilet, large
knotty pine room can be used for
tack-roo- m or living quarters. Ma-
chine bldg. Cattle shed. Chicken St
brooder house. Underground sprink-
ler system and the best of water
Here is an investment of over $45,000
that you can own for $42,000. For ap-
pointment to see. call Owner.
eve

$7500 ONE BLOCK FROM McKIN-LE- Y

SCHOOL on a nice corner lot.very clean home with base-
ment, dining rm, sleeping porch,
shade trees.

Geo. A. Walters. Realtor
Ph or 960 S. Coml.

HOME, one fl. Spacious
living rm. dining rm. & kit. Fireplace
familv orchard, small barn, close in
East. Full Drice $9950.

New home one fl. Excellent
loc. in Keizer. Needs some finish-
ing. $6500 as is.

home near Salem, about 6iA. Some timber St pasture. Year
aroun-- l creek. $2000. or will handle.
JOE NOONCHESTER

REAL ESTATE
1463 N. Capitol Ph. Eve.

To Place Ad
Call 2-24-
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i Hemingway
I Music U Want
Bgn. Train

I News
I Chuck Foster
(Fun Factory

KSLM Fulton Lewis
KOCO Music U Want
KGAE Kids' Korner
KOIN E R Murrow
KGW Kaltenborn
KEX Fun Factory

Piano Patterns ivieouauons
Matinee Matinee
Dr. M alone Guiding Light

I Strike it Rich Strik' it Rich
True Story ITrue Story

I Music
I Music

Matinee
Brighter Day
Dr. Malone

I Barney Keep
I juen for Day I Queen for Day

Baseball I Baseball
Matinee I Matinee

I House Party House Party
'Pepper Young Happiness
iLucky U Ranch !Lucky U Rnch

flay 90 s I Garden Guide
Baseball Baseball

I News Serenade
IKirkham NewsKirkham News
iWidder Brown I Woman in Hse
IKay West IKay West

News (Magic Melody
Record Room Record Room

iThis I Believe Tunefully
! Bob and Ray I Doctor's Wife
Music Review Music Review

Baseball Baseball
Magic Melody IMagic Melody
Record Room Record Room
Art. Godfrey t Art Godfrey
Dr. Paul ID. Garroway

Show For Girls IFor Girls
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